
2014 Ventana LE Diesel Pusher
VIN: 4UZAB2DT0ECFR7539

Unit: 411277

3436

Ship To: NATIONAL INDOOR RV CENTERS-GA
(DBA)

NEWMAR

NEWMAR CORPORATION

355 N DELAWARE ST

PO BOX 30

NAPPANEE IN 46550-0030

rss-

STANDARD FEATURES Base Price: $211,104

Graphics, Decors, & Cabinet Finish
Full Painted Exterior Masterpiece Finish Graphics With Clearcoat
Finish And Diamond Shield Protection On Front Cap

Chassis

Anti Lock Braking System

Cruise Control

Recessed Fuel Fills, with cross over to All from either side

Manual Tilt/Telescope Steering Wheel With Vip Smart Wheel

Freightliner Xcr Chassis With 340Hp Cummins Isb Engine

Chrome Wheel Simulators

Comfort Drive Steering System With Power Column & Adjustable
Control

Air Conditioning and Heating
Propane Gas Furnace With Ducted Heat

2-13.5M Brisk Central Air Conditioners

Driver & Passenger Overhead Dash Fans

Appliances

10 Gallon Gas/Electric Water Heater With Direct Spark Ignition

30" Over The Range Microwave

Norcold 10 Cf. Refrigerator

3 Burner Range With Oven Door

Audio, Video And Accessory Items
Winegard Digital Tv Antenna

Rear View Color Monitor System With Audio

Side View Cameras Displayed Onto Rear View Monitor Screen

Led Tv And Dvd Player In Living & Bedroom Areas, Tv Sizes Vary Per
Floorplan

Dash Radio Am/Fm/Cd Player With Auxiliary Jack

Cabinets and Furniture

Polished Solid Surface Countertop In Kitchen With Stainless Steel
Sink & Flush Sink Covers

Front Seats With 6 Way Power

Flexsteel Delux Leather Sofa And Front Seats

Electrical

SO AMP Electrical Service With Flexible Cord

Engine Block Heater

Halogen Lights Recessed In Celling & Overhead Cabinets

6.0 Kw Onan Diesel Quiet Series Generator

1200 Watt Inverter

Exterior

Rear Ladder

Automatic Step For Entrance Door

Undercoating

Rear Hitch For Towing Car

Convex Exterior Mirrors With Defrost & Remote Control

Hydraulic Leveling Jacks

Interior

Day/Night Pleated Window Shades & Lambrequins

Front Entrance Door With Power Stepwell Cover

Vinyl Tile Floor In Kitchen, Bathroom & Living Areas

Med Power Shades At Windshield And Manual Shades At Driver &
Passenger Side Windows

Quilted Bedspread, Bed Scarf & Accent Pillow

Plumbing and Bath
Exterior Shower Located On Off Door Side

Fiberglass Shower With Glass Door

Demand Water System

Water Heater Bypass System

Water Filter, For Entire Unit

Construction

Aluminum-Frame Sidewalls & Roof Construction, 16" On Center

Gelcoated Fiberglass Exterior Sidewalls, Front & Rear Caps

Brite Tek Roof With "Walkable" Decking

Windows, Awnings & Vents

Dometic 9000 Plus Side Awning With Aluminum Weather Shield

Power Vent In Kitchen & Bathroom

Skylight Above Shower

Dometic Oasts Manual Front Entrance Door Awning

Dometic Slideout Covers

Single Pane Tinted Safety Glass Windows

One Piece Tinted Windshield

Visit our Website at: www.newmarcorp.com
Prices and specifications are subject to change at Newmar's discretion without notice or obligation.
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OPTIONAL FEATURES Base Price: $211,104

FREIGHTLINER 340HP CHASSIS

2014 VL DP 3436 1/FS W/2 PSO

ASHBROOK FULL PAINT

QUARTZ DECOR VL14-360

SIENNA MAPLE W/GLAZED DOORS

2-15 PENGUIN HEAT PUMP

AIR HORNS

HI DEFINITION TV CABLES

NORCOLD 4 DOOR W/ICEMAKER

SONY SURROUND SOUND SYSTEM

2 PIECE WHIRLPOOL WASHER/DRYER

30" CONV MICROWAVE W/3 BRN PLT

IN BASE

IN BASE

$0

$0

$0

$1,305

$276

$946

$1,306

$879

$1,613

$521

LUXURIOUS PILLOW TOP MATTRESS

ODS HAB W/AIR MAT

LED LIGHTING ILO HALOGEN

8.0 ONAN GENERATOR

ONE PIECE MOLDED FBG ROOF

EXTEND VINYL FLOOR INTO BDRM

MCD WINDOW SHADES

DUAL PANE WINDOWS

FANTAST VENT W/RAIN KIT & BATH

WTHER PRO & OASIS PWR DOOR AWN

$221

$738

$473

$981

$1,211

$210

$1,134

$1,218

$567

$1,532

Options Total: $15,131

Suggested Retail Price: $226,235

Optional features may replace certain standard features.
Additional information for Special Features is shown below.


