2014 Ventana LE Diesel Pusher 3436 VIN: 4UZAB2DT0ECFR7539 Unit: 411277

Ship To: NATIONAL INDOOR RV CENTERS-GA (DBA)



	NAPPANEE IN 46550-0030		
STANDARD FEATURES	Base Price: \$211,104		
Graphics, Decors, & Cabinet Finish	6.0 Kw Onan Diesel Quiet Series Generator		
Full Painted Exterior Masterpiece Finish Graphics With Clearcoat Finish And Diamond Shield Protection On Front Cap	1200 Watt Inverter		
Chassis	Exterior		
Anti Lock Braking System	Rear Ladder		
Cruise Control	Automatic Step For Entrance Door		
Recessed Fuel Fills, with cross over to fill from either side	Undercoating		
Manual Tilt/Telescope Steering Wheel With Vip Smart Wheel	Rear Hitch For Towing Car		
Freightliner Xcr Chassis With 340Hp Cummins Isb Engine	Convex Exterior Mirrors With Defrost & Remote Control		
Chrome Wheel Simulators	Hydraulic Leveling Jacks		
Comfort Drive Steering System With Power Column & Adjustable Control	Interior		
Air Conditioning and Heating	Day/Night Pleated Window Shades & Lambrequins		
Propane Gas Furnace With Ducted Heat	Front Entrance Door With Power Stepwell Cover		
2-13.5M Brisk Central Air Conditioners	Vinyl Tile Floor In Kitchen, Bathroom & Living Areas		
Driver & Passenger Overhead Dash Fans	Mcd Power Shades At Windshield And Manual Shades At Driver & Passenger Side Windows		
Appliances	Quilted Bedspread, Bed Scarf & Accent Pillow		
10 Gallon Gas/Electric Water Heater With Direct Spark Ignition	Plumbing and Bath		
30" Over The Range Microwave	Exterior Shower Located On Off Door Side		
Norcold 10 Cf. Refrigerator	Fiberglass Shower With Glass Door		
3 Burner Range With Oven Door	Demand Water System		
Audio, Video And Accessory Items	Water Heater Bypass System		
Winegard Digital Tv Antenna	Water Filter, For Entire Unit		
Rear View Color Monitor System With Audio	Construction		
Side View Cameras Displayed Onto Rear View Monitor Screen	Aluminum-Frame Sidewalls & Roof Construction, 16" On Center		
Led Tv And Dvd Player In Living & Bedroom Areas, Tv Sizes Vary Per Floorplan			
Dash Radio Am/Fm/Cd Player With Auxillary Jack	Brite Tek Roof With "Walkable" Decking		
Cabinets and Furniture	Windows, Awnings & Vents		
Pollshed Solid Surface Countertop In Kitchen With Stainless Steel Sink & Flush Sink Covers	Dometic 9000 Plus Side Awning With Aluminum Weather Shield		
Front Seats With 6 Way Power	Power Vent In Kitchen & Bathroom		
Flexsteel Delux Leather Sofa And Front Seats	Skylight Above Shower		
Electrical	Dometic Oasis Manual Front Entrance Door Awning		
50 AMP Electrical Service With Flexible Cord	Dometic Slideout Covers		
Engine Block Heater	Single Pane Tinted Safety Glass Windows		
Halogen Lights Recessed In Celling & Overhead Cabinets	One Piece Tinted Windshield		

Visit our Website at: www.newmarcorp.com Prices and specifications are subject to change at Newmar's discretion without notice or obligation.

2014 Ventana LE Diesel Pusher 3436 VIN: 4UZAB2DT0ECFR7539 Unit: 411277

Ship To: NATIONAL INDOOR RV CENTERS-GA (DBA)



355 N DELAWARE ST PO BOX 30 NAPPANEE IN 46550-0030

OPTIONAI	FEATURES	Base Price:	\$211,104	
FREIGHTLINER 340HP CHASSIS	IN BASE	LUXURIOUS PILLOW TOP MATTRESS	\$221	
2014 VL DP 3436 1/FS W/2 PSO	IN BASE	ODS HAB W/AIR MAT	\$738	
ASHBROOK FULL PAINT	\$0	LED LIGHTING ILO HALOGEN	\$473	
QUARTZ DECOR VL14-360	\$0	8.0 ONAN GENERATOR	\$981	
SIENNA MAPLE W/GLAZED DOORS	\$0	ONE PIECE MOLDED FBG ROOF	\$1,211	
2-15 PENGUIN HEAT PUMP	\$1,305	EXTEND VINYL FLOOR INTO BDRM	\$210	
AIR HORNS	\$276	MCD WINDOW SHADES	\$1,134	
HI DEFINITION TV CABLES	\$946	DUAL PANE WINDOWS	\$1,218	
NORCOLD 4 DOOR W/ICEMAKER	\$1,306	FANTAST VENT W/RAIN KIT & BATH	\$567	
SONY SURROUND SOUND SYSTEM	\$879	WTHER PRO & OASIS PWR DOOR AWN	\$1,532	
2 PIECE WHIRLPOOL WASHER/DRYER	\$1,613			
30" CONV MICROWAVE W/3 BRN PLT	\$521			

Options Total: \$15,131

Suggested Retail Price: \$226,235

Optional features may replace certain standard features. Additional information for Special Features is shown below.